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ReturnofPolling-places, etc.—continued.

The Maori Election, 1908.—Return showing the Number of Votes recorded for each

Candidate at each Polling-place at the Maori Election, 2nd December, 1908.

4-H. 80c.
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awarua: AWARUA—continued.
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Vinton .. ...
Ilu$ .. '■
Ireenhills
Vpodend
lOjiy River Ferry
Itatara ...
'isbury .. '

Bennington
ioslyn Bush .. ,.
lyross Bush,
(rove Bush .. Z
Richmond Grove ..
Vaikiwi ..
Vest Plains
lakarewa ...
V'allaectown .. . .
VaianiNva ,, ..
'aramoa
Wright's Bush

371
575

60
116!34
62
42
65
26
48
47

120
189
91
172
88
92
21
45

113
78

7
16
8

10
5
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3

15
3

53
173
22
75
28
18
9

19

91
85

5
21

6
9

12
3

22
3

26
43
18
19
22
41
24
17

575
738

72
153
42
78
56

101
32
85
53

199
405
131
266
138
151
54
81

Brought forward
Spar Bush
Ryal Bush
South Forest Hill
Lochiel
North Forest Hill
Springhills
Hokonui
Brown's
Limehills
Oreti
Springbank
Ruapuke..
Pegasus ...
Half-moon Bay

2,264
46
87
27
70
25
33
39
97

104
88
39

5
14

98

679
8

31
2

11
7
8
8

27
14

25
21
3
2

27

467
10
10
0
7

14
2

13
10
14
18
6

3,410
64

128
35
88
46
43
60

134
132
131
66

8
16

13914

Total 3,036 873 591 4,500

Number on roll 5,781
Carried forward.. 2,264 679 467 3,410

NORTHERN MAORI. NORTHERN MAORI—cont;muei
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Ahkiwi
Ahipara
Awanui
Dargaville
Hohoura
Hukerenui South
Herekino
Horeke

16
21
37
23

6
13
32
10
17
2

40
5

90
3
14
9
5

52
2

22
29
25
16
20
10
20
24
42
30
11
18
26
9

23
32
17
5

25

9
11
6
3

25
32
43
26

6
20
35
21
38

2
43
69

109
11
17

20
23
55
11

28
34
25
16
22
21
24
24
42
32
11

20
30
14
24
37
17
13
26

Brought forward ..
Poroti
Pukepoto
Parkhurst
Parapara
Rawene
Rangiwahia
Rewiti
Ripia
Rakauwahi
Te Kao
Taiharuru
Totara
Towai
Taipa
Te Hapua
Takou
Te Rawhiti
Tautoro
Te Pupuke
Taemaro
Tangiteroria
Te Karetu
Waimate North
Waikare
Waihou, Lower
Whakarapa
Waima
Whangaruru
Whangape
Whangarei
Whirinaki ..
Waimahana
Whananaki
Waipapakauri
Waihopo
Waimamaku

801
2

46
14
7

20
20
31
12
11
23

265
5
2
3
8

1,066
7

48
17
15
20
24
31
12
12
23

7
24
52
13
26
21
37
17
11
25
7

10
80
15
33
13
64
21
12
28
47
21
3
5
3

21

7
3

11
21
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Kororareka
Kaeo
Kaimaumau
Kawakawa
Kaikohe,
Kerikeri (Te Tii)
Kawerua
Kohukohu
Kcnaia
Matauri
Mangonui
Mangamuka
Mangakahia
Matihetihe ..
Mahinapua
.Mot 11karaka
Makarau
Ngawha
Naumai
Opanake
Otaua .. i
Otamatea
Orakei
Oromahoe
Ohia Lake
Parengarenga
Pamapuria ..
Peria .. ...
Pakia
Pouto

1
3

64
19
8
3

11
18
3
9
6
5

14
27
6

24
20
22
8

10
25

7
1

61
7

30
13
55
18
12
26
46
21

7
10
25
7
2
1

15
9
1

2
11
4

9
19
8
3

2
9
3

2
4
5
1
5

2
1

3
5
3

20 18
1 Total .. 1,468 423 1,891

Carried forward 801 265 1,066
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